1GB to 8GB
Industrial Grade USB Flash Drive
Capacity: 1GB - 8GB
USB 2.0 Compliant
LED activity indicator
Customizable for logo/graphic design
High Reliability:
 Guaranteed 2M Program/Erase

addition, STEC offers value-added services to OEM customers, such as pre-loaded
content and controlled Bill Of Materials.
Ordering Information: USB Flash Drive
Part Number Capacity
SLUFD1GU2U(I) 1 GBytes
SLUFD2GU2U(I) 2 GBytes
SLUFD4GU2U(I) 4 GBytes
SLUFD8GU2U(I) 8 GBytes
Legend:
 SLUFD = STEC standard USB Flash Drive part number prefix.
 G = proceeding capacity (x) is in Gigabytes (G).
 U2 = STEC U2 controller.